
Top Food and Beverage Manufacturers 
in Greater Rochester, 2008

Local 
Rank Company Name Employment Nature of Local Operation Website

1 Constellation Brands Inc. 610 Alcoholic beverage manufacturer www.cbrands.com
2 Kraft Foods North America Inc. 500 Cool Whip whipped topping, Oscar Mayer Lunchables www.kraft.com
3 Seneca Foods Corp. 490 Canned and frozen vegetables manufacturer www.senecafoods.com
4 LiDestri Foods Inc. 400 Tomato-based sauces manufacturer www.francescorinaldicom
5 Allen Canning Co. 366 Food manufacturer and processor www.allencanning.com
6 Mott's Inc. 353 Apple juice and sauces manufacturer www.motts.com
7 High Falls Brewing Co. Inc. 331 Beverage manufacturer www.highfalls.com
8 O-At-Ka Milk Products Co-Op Inc. 310 Dairy manufacturer www.oatkamilk.com
9 Birds Eye Foods Inc. 250 Canned and frozen vegetables manufacturer www.birdseyefoods.com
10 Baldwin Richardson Foods Inc. 200 Toppings, sauces, dips manufacturer http://brfoods.com
11 Associated Brands Inc. 185 Dried and dehydrated food manufacturer www.associatedbrands.com
12 Creative Food Ingredients 150 Commercial baking www.creativefoods.com

Upstate Farms Cooperative Inc. 150 Dairy manufacturer www.upstatefarms.com
14 Fleischer's Bagels 130 Bagel manufacturer www.fleischersbagels.com
15 Barilla America 125 Pasta manufacturer www.barillaus.com
16 Sweeteners Plus 100 Food grade sweeteners www.sweetenersplus.com
17 Great Lakes Kraut Co. LLC 80 Sauerkraut www.greatlakeskraut.com

Heluva Good LLC 80 Cheese, dips, condiments manufacturer www.heluvagood.com
19 Finger Lakes Coffee Roasters 68 Coffee www.fingerlakescoffee.com
20 Mizkan Americas Inc. 60 Vinegars and mustards manufacturer www.mizkan.com

Yancey's Fancy Inc. 60 Dairy products www.yanceysfancy.com
22 Atwater Foods LLC 50 Fruit products www.atwaterfoods.com

Maidstone Coffee Co. 50 Roasts and distributed coffee www.timhortons.com
Zweigle's Inc. 50 Meat processing www.zweigles.com

25 ADM 40 Food grade sweeteners www.admworld.com
Freeze-Dry Foods Ltd. 40 Frozen foods www.freeze-dry.com
The Birkett Mills 40 Wheat and buckwheat products www.thebirkettmills.com

28 Private Label Foods Inc. 39 Food manufacturer and co-packing www.privatelabelfoods.com
29 General Mills 33 Frozen pies www.generalmills.com
30 Vanlab Corp. 30 Food flavoring extracts and syrups NA
31 Lanovara Specialty Foods 27 Commercial bakery and wholesale food distributor http://lanovara.com/
32 Empire Fruit Growers Co-op 25 Fruit products NA

Sheppard Grain Inc. 25 Corn and soybean grains NA
34 Abbey of the Genesee Inc. 22 Breads, cakes and related products www.geneseeabbey.org
35 A&G Meats 20 Wholesale meats and products, frozen goods NA

D'Lisi Foods 20 Frozen pizza www.dlisi.com
Fleischmann's Vinegar Co. Inc. 20 Vinegar NA
Orbaker Fruit Farms Inc. 20 Fruit products NA

39 Once Again Nut Honey Collective Inc. 17 Nuts, peanut butter, honey www.onceagainnutbutter.com
40 Brothers-All-Natural 15 Freeze-dried fruit snack www.brothersallnatural.com

Northern Soy Inc. 15 Organic tofu www.soyboy.com
Springwater Sprouts 15 Sprouts and related products www.shoprochester.com/springwater

43 L&R Meats 14 Meats and meat products NA
44 Fee Brothers 10 Manufacturer of flavorings found in cocktails, bitters and www.feebrothers.com

Victor Preserving Co. 10 Pickles, sauces, and salad dressings NA
46 Bowman Apple Products Inc. 8 Canned and frozen vegetables manufacturer www.bowmanappleproducts.com

Howlett Farms 8 Feed wheat NA
48 New York Bean LLC 7 Dried fruits and nuts www.nybean.com

Vigneri Confections 7 Chocolates and candy NA
50 Sugarbush Hollow 6 Maple syrup and maple products www.sugarhousesyrup.com
51 Wet Planet Beverages Inc. 5 Beverage manufacturer www.wetplanet.com
52 Perdue Farms Inc. 4 Feed corn, wheat and soft white wheat www.perdue.com
53 Coltsfoot Confections 2 Brittle, nuts, dressings, condiments, sauces www.coltsfootcomfections.com

Punch's Nut Company Inc. 2 Packaged nuts NA

Sources: Individual companies; Rochester Business Journal; Hoover's 
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